
High School Club Descriptions
2023-24 School Year

The following is a list of clubs we offer at MERHS. Because we have such enthusiastic
students, the amount of clubs can change during the year, so please keep an eye out
for announcements regarding future clubs. Please reach out to Mrs. Sgroi if you would

like to start a club!
____________________________________________________________________________

AWorld of Difference

● Contact: Ms. Tran, tranj@mersd.org Ms. DuBois, duboisl@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Art Club

● Contact: Mrs. Burns, burnst@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Debate Team

● Contact: Mr. Valle vallen@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

DECA

● Contact: Mr. Alston alstonb@mersd.org
_____________________________________________________________________________

Finance and Investment Club

● Contact: Mr. Alston alstonb@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

French Club

● Contact: Ms. Coshow coshowc@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

GSA

● Contact: Mr. Icenogle icenogleb@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Math Team

● Contact: Ms. Woodcock woodcockl@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Mock Trial

● Contact: Ms. Michaud michaudj@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Morgan's Message

● Contact: Ms. Molinare molinarec@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

National Art Honor Society(NAHS)

● Contact: Mrs.Burns burnst@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Peer Mentors

● Contact: Ms. Low lowb@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Poetry Club

● Contact: Ms. Edgerton edgertone@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________
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Robotics Team

● Contact: Mr. Tangney tangneym@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Running Club

● Contact: Ms. Pallo palloh@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Science Team

● Contact: Ms. Umile umilek@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Spanish Club

● Contact: Mr. Bilsbury bilsburyr@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

SCAR: Student Coalition Against Racism

● Contact: Allison Krause: krausea@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Student Council

● Contact: Ms. Fortunato fortunatoe@mersd.org
______________________________________________________________________________

Yearbook Club

● Contact: Ms. Brown brownc@mersd.org
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